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COMPANY ADDRESS LINE 1 COUNTY POSTCODE EMAIL TELEPHONE (Prefix: +44 or 0) FIRST NAME  LAST NAME JOB TITLE SECTOR
Independent Scottish Funeral Ltd 589 Lanark Road Currie Scotland EH14 5DA yvonne@porteousfunerals.com 1315541113 Yvonne Porteous Office Manager Funerals
Rolfe’s Funeral Service Station Road Whitchurch Shropshire SY13 1RE rolfesfuneralservice@btconnect.com / Funerals
Greenwood Funerals Ltd 26 Somerset Road Frome Somerset BA1l 1HD info@greenwoodfunerals.co.uk 7765940683 Angela Maria  Ward Director Funerals
Co-Operative Funeral Care Clyde Villas Rotherham South Yorkshire S65 2DA rotherham@letsco-operate.com c Snowdon Manager Funerals
Midland Funeral Supplies Ltd Richmond St South West Bromwich Staffordshire B70 ODG info@midlandfuneralsupplies.co.uk Stewart Dukes SDM Funerals
West Suffolk Crematorium Risby BurySaintEdmunds  Suffolk IP28 6RR rbrunskill@cemcrem.com 1284755118 Brunskill Manager Funerals
Rowland Bros Croydon Surrey CRO 2HR tony@rowlandbrothersinternational.co.uk Tony Rowland Proprietor Funerals
Andrew Grey Funeral Directors Ltd 30 Station Road HoughtonLeSpring  Tyne and Wear DHS5 OAT andrew@greysfunerals.co.uk 1915263499 Andrew Grey Director Funerals
D L Evans & Son Ltd 2 Old Field Road Bridgend Wales CF355LJ gareth@davidlevansandson.co.uk 1443432286 Gareth Evans Director Funerals
V Morton & Sons Ltd 705 Bristol Road South Birmingham Warwickshire B312JT sarah@mortonfunerals.co.uk 1214769111 Sarah Case Director Funerals
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